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Course timetable - AGRI 0110, Introductory Soil Science (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM | 12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM | 09:00PM

Monday

Lecture,
Wks S2W1H
S2W12
[=12]
Course:
AGRI 0110
Room: FFA
271

Tue

Lecture,
Wks S2W1H
S2W12
[F12]
Course:
AGRI 0110
Room: FFA
271

We

Thursday

Tutorial, Wks S2W1-
S2W12 [=12]
Course: AGRI 0110
Room: FFA 271

Attend tutorial session
when there is no Lab
or Field Trip

Lab, Wks S2W2-S2W12
[F11]

Course: AGRI 0110
Room: FFA Soil
Chemistry Lab

Fri
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