Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Course timetable - AGRI 0110, Introductory Soil Science (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday				Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: AGRI 0110 Room: FFA 271										
Tue				Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: AGRI 0110 Room: FFA 271										
We														
Thursday				Tutorial, Wk S2W12 [=12 Course: AGF Room: FFA 2 Attend tuto when there or Field Tri Lab, Wks S2 [=11] Course: AGF Room: FFA 2 Chemistry La] RI 0110 271 <i>rial session</i> <i>b is no Lab</i> <i>p</i> 2W2-S2W12 RI 0110 Soil									
Fri														

Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Course timetable - AGRI 0110, Introductory Soil Science (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														